
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2006 Longhorn Open
Burwell High School Burwell, NELocation:

Meet Date: 04-Mar-06
Director: Randy Worden

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

PowerliftingFemale Raw

  

105 37.50Lindsey Bright 18 Royal, NE 57.50 75.00 170.00T3 126.75 82.50 165.25 374.75  
123 47.50Michelle Brunmeier 32 Alliance, NE 82.50 112.50 242.50Open 181.75 104.50 248.00 534.50

45.00Jessica Nott 18 Dannebrog, NE 77.50 92.50 215.00T3 170.75 99.00 203.75 473.75
35.00Hallie Caso 14 Grand Island, NE 67.50 82.50 185.00T1 148.75 77.00 181.75 407.75
35.00Beth Block 12 Yankton, SD 47.50 72.50 155.00Y1 104.50 77.00 159.75 341.50

PowerliftingMale Raw

  

114 57.50Levon Rohlck 16 Grand Island, NE 92.50 127.50 277.50T2 203.75 126.75 281.00 611.75
35.00Tanner Turek 12 Burwell, NE 47.50 77.50 160.00Y1 104.50 77.00 170.75 352.50  

123 82.50Chris Christensen 18 Burwell, NE 102.50 145.00 330.00T3 225.75 181.75 319.50 727.50  
132 75.00Evan Pollman 16 Wymore, NE 85.00 155.00 315.00T2 187.25 165.25 341.50 694.25

55.00Danny Beran 16 Odell, NE 70.00 102.50 227.50T2 154.25 121.25 225.75 501.50  
148 95.00Travis Sprout 17 Elgin, NE 120.00 145.00 360.00T2 264.50 209.25 319.50 793.50

80.00Ransom Sitz 18 Burwell, NE 120.00 120.00 320.00T3 264.50 176.25 264.50 705.25
77.50David Hutchinson 17 Elgin, NE 102.50 127.50 307.50T2 225.75 170.75 281.00 677.75
77.50Cameron Gross 16 Burwell, NE 87.50 122.50 287.50T2 192.75 170.75 270.00 633.75  

165 70.00Eliot Wondercheck 17 Orchard, NE 100.00 155.00 325.00T2 220.25 154.25 341.50 716.25  
181 72.50Paul Krutz 15 Orchard, NE 87.50 150.00 310.00T1 192.75 159.75 330.50 683.25

60.00Daniel Fallier 15 Diller, NE 87.50 150.00 297.50T1 192.75 132.25 330.50 655.75  
198 92.50Tad Henkenius 14 Elgin, NE 107.50 120.00 320.00T1 236.75 203.75 264.50 705.25

57.50Grant Hitchcock 13 Burwell, NE 60.00 117.50 235.00Y2 132.25 126.75 259.00 518.00  
220 102.50Ryan Hagemann 18 Albion, NE 177.50 195.00 475.00T3 391.25 225.75 429.75 1047.00

75.00Willie Willats 15 Orchard, NE 117.50 150.00 342.50T1 259.00 165.25 330.50 755.00  
275 60.00Ethan Wondercheck 15 Orchard, NE 92.50 112.50 265.00T1 203.75 132.25 248.00 584.00

  

SHW 100.00Devin Garcia 18 Diller, NE 142.50 167.50 410.00T3 314.00 220.25 369.25 903.75

PowerliftingFemale Equipped

  

097 30.00Lexi Eddy 0 Burwell, 62.50 72.50 165.00137.75 66.00 159.75 363.75  
114 52.50Megan Hampton 18 Burwell, NE 87.50 105.00 245.00T3 192.75 115.50 231.25 540.00

37.50Amanda O'Neal 0 Burwell, NE 72.50 90.00 200.00159.75 82.50 198.25 440.75  
123 0.00Kristen Thernes 18 DeWitt, NE 122.50 137.50 260.00T3 270.00 0.00 303.00 573.00  
148 40.00Bridgett Jones 17 Odell, NE 80.00 110.00 230.00T2 176.25 88.00 242.50 507.00  
198 72.50Hope Block 16 Yankton, SD 127.50 125.00 325.00T2 281.00 159.75 275.50 716.25  
UNL 80.00Tami Maloun 16 Bassett, NE 105.00 120.00 305.00T2 231.25 176.25 264.50 672.25

PowerliftingMale Equipped

  

097 47.50Cameron Worden 14 Burwell, NE 62.50 85.00 195.00T1 137.75 104.50 187.25 429.75  
114 50.00Ryan Beckman 15 Clearwater, NE 55.00 87.50 192.50T1 121.25 110.00 192.75 424.25  
132 95.00Josh Holmquist 18 Burwell, NE 122.50 160.00 377.50T3 270.00 209.25 352.50 832.00

67.50Jake Holmquist 15 Burwell, NE 100.00 145.00 312.50T1 220.25 148.75 319.50 688.75  
148 137.50Sterling Stinson 34 Alliance, NE 205.00 220.00 562.50Open 451.75 303.00 485.00 1240.00

110.00Monte Lofing 47 Beatrice, NE 190.00 192.50 492.50M2 418.75 242.50 424.25 1085.75
92.50Kyle Liss 17 Albion, NE 152.50 162.50 407.50T2 336.00 203.75 358.00 898.25
85.00Clayton Spilker 18 Diller, NE 105.00 180.00 370.00T3 231.25 187.25 396.75 815.50
80.00Matthew Nielsen 16 Inman, NE 117.50 150.00 347.50T2 259.00 176.25 330.50 766.00
72.50Taylor Majerus 15 Albion, NE 135.00 127.50 335.00T1 297.50 159.75 281.00 738.50
90.00Nathan Beran 18 Odell, NE 97.50 145.00 332.50T3 214.75 198.25 319.50 733.00
75.00Brandon Weihs 15 Brunswick, NE 92.50 137.50 305.00T1 203.75 165.25 303.00 672.25  

165 105.00Craig Majerus 17 Albion, NE 187.50 190.00 482.50T2 413.25 231.25 418.75 1063.50
85.00Norman Nielsen 18 Inman, NE 107.50 142.50 335.00T3 236.75 187.25 314.00 738.50  

181 110.00Shawn Gavne 37 Alliance, NE 187.50 202.50 500.00Open 413.25 242.50 446.25 1102.25
70.00Douglas Erb 17 Orchard, NE 92.50 0.00 162.50T2 203.75 154.25 0.00 358.00  

198 160.00Patrick Haddix 28 Kearney, NE 167.50 210.00 537.50Open 369.25 352.50 462.75 1184.75
92.50Adam Stohs 17 Odell, NE 150.00 167.50 410.00T2 330.50 203.75 369.25 903.75  

220 165.00Cody Hoferer 18 York, NE 227.50 230.00 622.50T3 501.50 363.75 507.00 1372.25
137.50Matthew Harre 17 Odell, NE 152.50 185.00 475.00T2 336.00 303.00 407.75 1047.00
82.50Jared Weers 18 Diller, NE 165.00 170.00 417.50T3 363.75 181.75 374.75 920.25  

242 177.50Bill Sindelar 55 Howells, NE 257.50 217.50 652.50M4 567.50 391.25 479.50 1438.50
177.50Bill Sindelar 55 Howells, NE 257.50 217.50 652.50Open 567.50 391.25 479.50 1438.50  

275 87.50Austin Schleusener 15 Royal, NE 112.50 175.00 375.00T1 248.00 192.75 385.75 826.50
80.00Mason Cooper 16 Orchard, NE 125.00 155.00 360.00T2 275.50 176.25 341.50 793.50  

308 242.50Steve Davenport 36 Lincoln, NE 337.50 327.50 907.50Open 744.00 534.50 722.00 2000.50
135.00Colin Burke 16 Yankton, SD 170.00 172.50 477.50T2 374.75 297.50 380.25 1052.50

  

SHW 152.50D.C. Walter 17 Crofton, NE 215.00 190.00 557.50T2 473.75 336.00 418.75 1229.00

Bench OnlyFemale Raw

  

123 47.50Michelle Brunmeier 32 Alliance, NE - -  - - 47.50Open  -  104.50  -  104.50
35.00Beth Block 12 Yankton, SD - -  - - 35.00Y1  -  77.00  -  77.00

Bench OnlyMale Raw

  

123 82.50Chris Christensen 18 Burwell, NE - -  - - 82.50T3  -  181.75  -  181.75
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2006 Longhorn Open
Burwell High School Burwell, NELocation:

Meet Date: 04-Mar-06
Director: Randy Worden

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs
Bench OnlyMale Raw

  

148 95.00Travis Sprout 17 Elgin, NE - -  - - 95.00T2  -  209.25  -  209.25
77.50David Hutchinson 17 Elgin, NE - -  - - 77.50T2  -  170.75  -  170.75
77.50Cameron Gross 16 Burwell, NE - -  - - 77.50T2  -  170.75  -  170.75
80.00Jerod Swett 16 Burwell, NE - -  - - 80.00T2  -  176.25  -  176.25

100.00Matt Valerio 29 Alliance, NE - -  - - 100.00Open  -  220.25  -  220.25  
198 57.50Grant Hitchcock 13 Burwell, NE - -  - - 57.50Y2  -  126.75  -  126.75  
220 102.50Ryan Hagemann 18 Albion, NE - -  - - 102.50T3  -  225.75  -  225.75  
275 0.00Robert Kubat 59 Omaha, NE - -  - - 0.00M4  -  0.00  -  0.00

Bench OnlyFemale Equipped

  

097 30.00Lexi Eddy 0 Burwell,  - -  - - 30.00  -  66.00  -  66.00  
114 52.50Megan Hampton 18 Burwell, NE - -  - - 52.50T3  -  115.50  -  115.50

37.50Amanda O'Neal 0 Burwell, NE - -  - - 37.50  -  82.50  -  82.50  
165 75.00Terri Miller 26 Kearney, NE - -  - - 75.00Open  -  165.25  -  165.25  
198 72.50Hope Block 16 Yankton, SD - -  - - 72.50T2  -  159.75  -  159.75  
UNL 80.00Tami Maloun 16 Bassett, NE - -  - - 80.00T2  -  176.25  -  176.25

Bench OnlyMale Equipped

  

097 47.50Cameron Worden 14 Burwell, NE - -  - - 47.50T1  -  104.50  -  104.50  
132 95.00Josh Holmquist 18 Burwell, NE - -  - - 95.00T3  -  209.25  -  209.25

67.50Jake Holmquist 15 Burwell, NE - -  - - 67.50T1  -  148.75  -  148.75  
148 90.00Nathan Beran 18 Odell, NE - -  - - 90.00T3  -  198.25  -  198.25  
181 110.00Shawn Gavne 37 Alliance, NE - -  - - 110.00Open  -  242.50  -  242.50

132.50Neil Backous 53 Alliance, NE - -  - - 132.50M3  -  292.00  -  292.00  
220 165.00Cody Hoferer 18 York, NE - -  - - 165.00T3  -  363.75  -  363.75

117.50Clint Urbanovsky 16 Ord, NE - -  - - 117.50T2  -  259.00  -  259.00  
308 135.00Colin Burke 16 Yankton, SD - -  - - 135.00T2  -  297.50  -  297.50

  

SHW 152.50D.C. Walter 17 Crofton, NE - -  - - 152.50T2  -  336.00  -  336.00

Push PullFemale Raw

  

123 47.50Michelle Brunmeier 32 Alliance, NE - - 112.50 160.00Open  -  104.50 248.00 352.50
Push PullMale Raw

  

114 35.00Tanner Turek 12 Burwell, NE - - 77.50 112.50Y1  -  77.00 170.75 248.00  
123 82.50Chris Christensen 18 Burwell, NE - - 145.00 227.50T3  -  181.75 319.50 501.50  
148 77.50David Hutchinson 17 Elgin, NE - - 127.50 205.00T2  -  170.75 281.00 451.75

77.50Cameron Gross 16 Burwell, NE - - 122.50 200.00T2  -  170.75 270.00 440.75
80.00Jerod Swett 16 Burwell, NE - - 110.00 190.00T2  -  176.25 242.50 418.75  

165 90.00Heath Robertson 18 Ord, NE - - 182.50 272.50T3  -  198.25 402.25 600.75  
181 85.50Adam Mosel 17 Orchard, NE - - 125.00 210.50T2  -  188.25 275.50 464.00  
198 57.50Grant Hitchcock 13 Burwell, NE - - 117.50 175.00Y2  -  126.75 259.00 385.75  
220 102.50Ryan Hagemann 18 Albion, NE - - 195.00 297.50T3  -  225.75 429.75 655.75

Push PullFemale Equipped

  

097 30.00Lexi Eddy 0 Burwell,  - - 72.50 102.50  -  66.00 159.75 225.75  
114 52.50Megan Hampton 18 Burwell, NE - - 105.00 157.50T3  -  115.50 231.25 347.00

37.50Amanda O'Neal 0 Burwell, NE - - 90.00 127.50  -  82.50 198.25 281.00  
165 75.00Terri Miller 26 Kearney, NE - - 102.50 177.50Open  -  165.25 225.75 391.25  
UNL 80.00Tami Maloun 16 Bassett, NE - - 120.00 200.00T2  -  176.25 264.50 440.75

Push PullMale Equipped

  

097 47.50Cameron Worden 14 Burwell, NE - - 85.00 132.50T1  -  104.50 187.25 292.00  
132 95.00Josh Holmquist 18 Burwell, NE - - 160.00 255.00T3  -  209.25 352.50 562.00

67.50Jake Holmquist 15 Burwell, NE - - 145.00 212.50T1  -  148.75 319.50 468.25  
148 137.50Sterling Stinson 34 Alliance, NE - - 220.00 357.50Open  -  303.00 485.00 788.00

85.00Clayton Spilker 18 Diller, NE - - 180.00 265.00T3  -  187.25 396.75 584.00  
181 110.00Shawn Gavne 37 Alliance, NE - - 202.50 312.50Open  -  242.50 446.25 688.75  
198 160.00Patrick Haddix 28 Kearney, NE - - 210.00 370.00Open  -  352.50 462.75 815.50

  

SHW 152.50D.C. Walter 17 Crofton, NE - - 190.00 342.50T2  -  336.00 418.75 755.00
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